
Sl.no Date Details of Activity Days

1 Thursday, February 18, 2021 1

2 Friday, February 19, 2021 2

3 Saturday, February 20, 2021 3

4 Sunday, February 21, 2021 HOLIDAY

5 Monday, February 22, 2021 4

6 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 5

7 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 6

8 Thursday, February 25, 2021 7

9 Friday, February 26, 2021 8

10 Saturday, February 27, 2021 First Saturday HOLIDAY

11 Sunday, February 28, 2021 HOLIDAY

12 Monday, March 01, 2021 9

13 Tuesday, March 02, 2021 10

14 Wednesday, March 03, 2021 Unit I Completion 11

15 Thursday, March 04, 2021 12

16 Friday, March 05, 2021 CCM 1 & FEEDBACK 1                      13

17 Saturday, March 06, 2021 14

18 Sunday, March 07, 2021 HOLIDAY

19 Monday, March 08, 2021 15

20 Tuesday, March 09, 2021 16

21 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 17

22 Thursday, March 11, 2021 Unit II Completion 18

23 Friday, March 12, 2021 CIA TEST I ,SUB1 19

24 Saturday, March 13, 2021 CIA TEST I ,SUB2 20

25 Sunday, March 14, 2021 HOLIDAY

26 Monday, March 15, 2021 CIA TEST I ,SUB3 21

27 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 CIA TEST I ,SUB4 22

28 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 CIA TEST I ,SUB5 23

29 Thursday, March 18, 2021 CIA TEST I ,SUB6 24

30 Friday, March 19, 2021 25

31 Saturday, March 20, 2021  Second Saturday HOLIDAY

32 Sunday, March 21, 2021 HOLIDAY

33 Monday, March 22, 2021 26

34 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 27

35 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 28

36 Thursday, March 25, 2021 29

37 Friday, March 26, 2021 30

38 Saturday, March 27, 2021 31

39 Sunday, March 28, 2021 HOLIDAY

40 Monday, March 29, 2021 32

41 Tuesday, March 30, 2021   UNIT III Completion 33

42 Wednesday, March 31, 2021 UNIT TEST,SUB 01 34

43 Thursday, April 01, 2021 UNIT TEST,SUB 02 35

44 Friday, April 02, 2021

45 Saturday, April 03, 2021 UNIT TEST,SUB 04 36

46 Sunday, April 04, 2021 HOLIDAY

47 Monday, April 05, 2021 UNIT TEST,SUB 05 37

UNIT TEST SUB3, HOLIDAY - GOOD FRIDAY

M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING                                                                    
(Accredited by NAAC)

Academic Schedule (Dec 2020 to Apr 2021)

2020-21 Even Semester   



48 Tuesday, April 06, 2021 Assembly Election Holiday Declared

49 Wednesday, April 07, 2021 UNIT TEST,SUB 06 38

50 Thursday, April 08, 2021 39

51 Friday, April 09, 2021 CCM 2 & FEEDBACK 2 40

52 Saturday, April 10, 2021 41

53 Sunday, April 11, 2021 HOLIDAY

54 Monday, April 12, 2021 42

55 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 43

56 Wednesday, April 14, 2021 HOLIDAY - TAMIL NEW YEAR

57 Thursday, April 15, 2021 Unit IV Completion 44

58 Friday, April 16, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB 01 45

59 Saturday, April 17, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB 02 46

60 Sunday, April 18, 2021 HOLIDAY

61 Monday, April 19, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB 03 47

62 Tuesday, April 20, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB 04 48

63 Wednesday, April 21, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB 05 49

64 Thursday, April 22, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB 06 50

65 Friday, April 23, 2021 51

66 Saturday, April 24, 2021  Second Saturday HOLIDAY

67 Sunday, April 25, 2021 HOLIDAY

68 Monday, April 26, 2021 52

69 Tuesday, April 27, 2021 53

70 Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Unit V Completion 54

71 Thursday, April 29, 2021 Unit Test,SUB 01 55

72 Friday, April 30, 2021 Unit Test,SUB 02 56

73 Saturday, May 01, 2021 HOLIDAY - MAY DAY

74 Sunday, May 02, 2021 HOLIDAY

75 Monday, May 03, 2021 Unit Test,SUB 03 57

76 Tuesday, May 04, 2021 Unit Test,SUB 04 58

77 Wednesday, May 05, 2021 Unit Test,SUB 05 59

78 Thursday, May 06, 2021 Unit Test,SUB 06 60

79 Friday, May 07, 2021 CCM 3 & FEEDBACK 3 61

80 Saturday, May 08, 2021 First Saturday HOLIDAY

81 Sunday, May 09, 2021 HOLIDAY

82 Monday, May 10, 2021 MODEL PRACTICAL 62

83 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 MODEL PRACTICAL 63

84 Wednesday, May 12, 2021 MODEL PRACTICAL 64

85 Thursday, May 13, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 01 65

86 Friday, May 14, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 02 66

87 Saturday, May 15, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 03 67

88 Sunday, May 16, 2021 HOLIDAY

89 Monday, May 17, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 04 68

90 Tuesday, May 18, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 05 69

91 Wednesday, May 19, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 06 70

92 Thursday, May 20, 2021 71

93 Friday, May 21, 2021 72

93

72

13

5

3

SUNDAY HOLIDAY

FESTIVAL HOLIDAY 

SATURDAY HOLIDAY

TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS ( Including Holidays ) 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS



Sl.no Date Details of Activity Days

1 Monday, December 14, 2020 1

2 Tuesday, December 15, 2020 2

3 Wednesday, December 16, 2020 3

4 Thursday, December 17, 2020 4

5 Friday, December 18, 2020 5

6 Saturday, December 19, 2020 6

7 Sunday, December 20, 2020 HOLIDAY

8 Monday, December 21, 2020 7

9 Tuesday, December 22, 2020 8

10 Wednesday, December 23, 2020 9

11 Thursday, December 24, 2020 10

12 Friday, December 25, 2020 X-mas HOLIDAY

13 Saturday, December 26, 2020 SECOND SATURDAY - HOLIDAY 

14 Sunday, December 27, 2020 HOLIDAY

15 Monday, December 28, 2020 11

16 Tuesday, December 29, 2020 12

17 Wednesday, December 30, 2020 PROJECT REVIEW 0 13

18 Thursday, December 31, 2020 14

19 Friday, January 01, 2021 New Year - HOLIDAY

20 Saturday, January 02, 2021 FIRST SATURDAY - HOLIDAY 

21 Sunday, January 03, 2021 HOLIDAY

22 Monday, January 04, 2021 CCM 1 & FEEDBACK 1 15

23 Tuesday, January 05, 2021 16

24 Wednesday, January 06, 2021 17

25 Thursday, January 07, 2021 18

26 Friday, January 08, 2021 19

27 Saturday, January 09, 2021 20

28 Sunday, January 10, 2021 HOLIDAY

29 Monday, January 11, 2021 21

30 Tuesday, January 12, 2021 22

31 Wednesday, January 13, 2021

32 Thursday, January 14, 2021

33 Friday, January 15, 2021

34 Saturday, January 16, 2021

35 Sunday, January 17, 2021

36 Monday, January 18, 2021 23

37 Tuesday, January 19, 2021 24

38 Wednesday, January 20, 2021 25

39 Thursday, January 21, 2021 26

40 Friday, January 22, 2021 27

41 Saturday, January 23, 2021 28

42 Sunday, January 24, 2021 29

43 Monday, January 25, 2021 30

44 Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Republic - HOLIDAY

45 Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Unit II Completion 31

46 Thursday, January 28, 2021 CIA TEST I SUB 01 32

47 Friday, January 29, 2021 CIA TEST I SUB 02 33

M.A.M. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING                                                                    
(Accredited by NAAC)

Academic Schedule (Dec 2020 to Apr 2021)

2020-21 Even Semester   ( 2017 - 2021 Batch )

PONGAL - HOLIDAY



48 Saturday, January 30, 2021 CIA TEST I SUB 03 34

49 Sunday, January 31, 2021 HOLIDAY

50 Monday, February 01, 2021 35

51 Tuesday, February 02, 2021 36

52 Wednesday, February 03, 2021 37

53 Thursday, February 04, 2021 38

54 Friday, February 05, 2021 39

55 Saturday, February 06, 2021 FIRST SATURDAY - HOLIDAY - GATE EXAM

56 Sunday, February 07, 2021 HOLIDAY

57 Monday, February 08, 2021 40

58 Tuesday, February 09, 2021 41

59 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 42

60 Thursday, February 11, 2021 Unit III Completion 43

61 Friday, February 12, 2021 44

62 Saturday, February 13, 2021 SATURDAY - HOLIDAY  - GATE EXAM E11

63 Sunday, February 14, 2021 HOLIDAY

64 Monday, February 15, 2021 45

65 Tuesday, February 16, 2021 46

66 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 PROJECT REVIEW 1 47

67 Thursday, February 18, 2021 PROJECT REVIEW 1 48

68 Friday, February 19, 2021 49

69 Saturday, February 20, 2021 50

70 Sunday, February 21, 2021 HOLIDAY

71 Monday, February 22, 2021 51

72 Tuesday, February 23, 2021 52

73 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 53

74 Thursday, February 25, 2021 Unit IV Completion 54

75 Friday, February 26, 2021 55

76 Saturday, February 27, 2021 First Saturday HOLIDAY

77 Sunday, February 28, 2021 HOLIDAY

78 Monday, March 01, 2021 CCM 2 & FEEDBACK 2 56

79 Tuesday, March 02, 2021 57

80 Wednesday, March 03, 2021 58

81 Thursday, March 04, 2021 59

82 Friday, March 05, 2021 60

83 Saturday, March 06, 2021 61

84 Sunday, March 07, 2021 HOLIDAY

85 Monday, March 08, 2021 62

86 Tuesday, March 09, 2021 63

87 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Unit V Completion 64

88 Thursday, March 11, 2021 65

89 Friday, March 12, 2021 66

90 Saturday, March 13, 2021 67

91 Sunday, March 14, 2021 HOLIDAY

92 Monday, March 15, 2021 68

93 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 69

94 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB1 PROJECT REVIEW 2 70

95 Thursday, March 18, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB2 PROJECT REVIEW 2 71

96 Friday, March 19, 2021 CIA TEST II SUB3 72

97 Saturday, March 20, 2021  Second Saturday HOLIDAY

98 Sunday, March 21, 2021 HOLIDAY

99 Monday, March 22, 2021 73



100 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 74

101 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 75

102 Thursday, March 25, 2021 76

103 Friday, March 26, 2021 77

104 Saturday, March 27, 2021 78

105 Sunday, March 28, 2021 HOLIDAY

106 Monday, March 29, 2021 CCM 3 & FEEDBACK 3 79

107 Tuesday, March 30, 2021 80

108 Wednesday, March 31, 2021 CIA III SUB1 81

109 Thursday, April 01, 2021 CIA III SUB2 82

110 Friday, April 02, 2021 CIAIII SUB3     HOLIDAY - GOOD FRIDAY
111 Saturday, April 03, 2021 First Saturday HOLIDAY

112 Sunday, April 04, 2021 HOLIDAY

113 Monday, April 05, 2021 83

114 Tuesday, April 06, 2021 Last Working Day 84

115 Wednesday, April 07, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 01

116 Thursday, April 08, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 02

117 Friday, April 09, 2021 MODEL EXAM SUB 03
118 Saturday, April 10, 2021 Project Review 3 & Project Report Submission

119 Sunday, April 11, 2021 HOLIDAY

120 Monday, April 12, 2021 MOCK VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION,Last Working Day

Thursday, April 15, 2021 UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM - 8 SEM

Monday, April 26, 2021 UNIVERSITY THOERY EXAM - 8 SEM

120

84

16

7

8

21COACHING AND MODEL & AUC EXAMNATION FOR 7 SEM 

TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS ( Including Holidays )

TOTAL WORKING DAYS

SUNDAY HOLIDAY

SATURDAY HOLIDAY

FESTIVAL HOLIDAY 


